
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

E
E

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

CC
CC

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

5400

6200

5600

6200

64
005800

600
0

6400

5400

4800

4600

5600

5400
5000

48
00

50
00

48
00

46
00

5600

500
0

5800

6600

6600

56
00

54
00

5200

68
00

58
00

56
0054

00

5000

5600

54
00

520
0

6400

62
00

4800

4600

52
00

500
0

620
0

60
00

5000

5400

5200

40
00

48
00

5400

5200

5000

5800

48
00

4600

5800

4800

4800

4600

460
0

4200

6400

6600

5200

6400

6400
540

0

6200

46
00

580
0

54
00

4800

6400
6200

38
00

6800

60
006400

6600

6400

6200

4400

5600

56
00

5800

5200

4600

6000

6200

5800

5800

5800

5200

5600

5400

5400

58
00

58
00

5800

5600

5600

5600

5600

5400

54
00

5400

540
0

54
00

5200

5200

5200

5000

4800

48
00

50
00

6000

6000

60
00

6000

58
00

4600

4800

4800

580
0

5200

54
00

6600

66
00

6000

5600

5200

500
0

46
00

6200

50
00

4600

3800

4400

6200

62
00

6400

62
00

66
00

6000

6200

56
00

5800

580
0

5400
6400

5600

6400

64
00

50
00

5200

4800

3600

5000

6000

6000

4600

4800

6400

5600

5800

4600

5200

3600

5600

5600

5200

5600

5400

5400

5400

5200

5200

5200

5000

5000

6000

6000
5800

4600

4600

4800

4800

6200
6200

6200
5000

64
00

46
00 54

00

500046
00

6000

48
00

540
0

640
0

5000

5600

5400

62
00

6400 6800

4600

4200

54004200 5600

4200

4400

3600

540
0520

0

4800

5400

5600

6400
6200

5400

50
003600

4800

5800

5000

5200

6400

6200

5400

6200

4800

5600

5800

5600

620
0

58006000

5200

5600

460
0

56
00

4400
4600

4800

4800

5000

5000

6200

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

580
0

58
00

5200

5400

4200

4600

6400

5600

4000

4400

3800

4800

4200

40004200

4800

5600

62
00

4600

5200

640
0

6000

6200

5600

56
00

62
00

58
00

60
00

58
00

4200

5800

6000

5200

5000

5400

5600

6400

6000

6200

640
0

5800

6000

6200

4400

6600

4400

5600

54005000

6200

6000

4000

600
0

5800

6200

4800

4200

5400

5600

6000

6000

5200

5200

5800

5800

5600

5600

5600

5400

5400

5400

52
00

5200

5200

5200

4800

4800
5000

5000

4600
4600

4400

6200

6200

64
00

6400

6000

6000

6000

6000

5800

5800

4600

4600

5800

4800

4800

52
00

52
00

5400

6600 6600 400058
00

3800

4200

4000

3600

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
HH

H

H

H
H

HHH

H

H

H
H

HHH

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H H

H H H

H

H H
H H

H H H

H

H H
H H

H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

HHH HHH H
HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H
H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
HH

H

H
H

H
HH

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH

HH
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
HH

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH

H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

½

½ ½

½

½

½

½

½

½

½

W

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

±

R

R

L

L

L

L

L

N
N

N
N

N

"
"

N

"
"

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

6

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¬

¬

¬

¬

k

¬

1314

958Creek

AMERICAN  RIDGE
6946

5376

6085

6271

Mile
18

18 17 16 15 14 13

W I L L I A M  O  D O U G L A S
W I L D E R N E S S

13
13

Rive r

P
E

A
K

Big Crow Basin

N
A

T
I

O
N

A
L

 
 

 
F

O
R

E
S

T

ADM INISTRATIVE

1191

1161

953

1163

NATIONAL

CR
ES

T

PACIFIC

Creek

Silver Shelter

Lake Basin

6856

5319

6703

6220

6304

6544

Hayden
Pass

Norse
Peak

Little
Crow  Basin

6

9 11

1415171813

8

PB 46

Reese
Lake

35

R 
10

 E
R 

11
 E

W
I

L
D

E
R

N
E

S
S

SKI  LIFT

C r y
s t a

l   
   

  M
o u n t a

i n

M
T

 
 

B
A

K
E

R
 

 
-

 
 

S
N

O
Q

U
A

L
M

I
E

987A

Creek North

Cement
Creek

Footbridge

6406

6782

5841

N A T I O N A L      F O R E S T

M T   B A K E R  -  S N O Q U A L M I E

Footbridge

Barnard
Saddle

Scout
Pass

Cement
Basin

12 7 10

16

19 20
PB

PB 49

PB 48

956

Fork

Goat
Lake

Basin
Lake

PB 531163

PB 57

M
 R

 N
 P

R 
10

 E
R 

11
 E

W I L L I A M  O  D O U G L A S

W I L D E R N E S S

951

953

T 18 N
T 17 N

PIERCE   C
O

YAKIMA   C
O

BOU N DA RY

1166

951

953

1188

TRAIL

SCENIC

Cre
ek

Crow

6373 6127

Martinson
Gap

33 34 35

234

Castle

Mountain

WILDERNESS

BOU NDA RY

N
O

R
S

E

118
8

Riv
e r

G reenwater

Goat 6370

6658

36 31 32

51

T 18 N
T 17 N

2

PB
50

Mile
13

G o l d

SK
I  L

IFTSKI  LIFT

Rid
ge

Pic
kh

an
dle

PIERCE  CO

YAKIMA  CO

WILDERNESS BOU NDA RY

WILDERNESS

BOUNDARY

(IN D EF IN ITE)

ADM INIST RAT IVE

BDY

119
2

1163

1193

967

1163

956

967A

2000

SC
EN

IC

TRAIL

Cr
eek

E liza
bet

h

M iners
Lakes

Mine

BM  5882
Prospects

Prospects
BM  3548

6725

6295

6361

Mile
14

Blue Bell
Pass

Crown
Point

Pickhandle
Basin

Bear
Gap Pickhandle

Point

Pickhandle
Gap

36 34 35PB 42PB 41PB 40

PB 61

PB 39

PB
38

967

CAMPG R O UN D
LO DG EPO LE

Elizabeth
Lake Hen Skin

Lake

(A
DM

IN
IS

TE
RE

D 
BY

 W
EN

AT
CH

EE
 N

AT
IO

NA
L 

FO
RE

ST
)

T 17 N
T 16 N

969

NATIONAL

CREST

PACIFIC

Creek

M orse Riv
er

Timber

Mine

BM  4013

Mines

BM
4320

6796

5810

Footbridge

Footbridge
6593

BM 3918

Mile
15

Sourdough
Gap

12356PB 37

PB 60

PB 37

Placer
Lake

6719

T 17 N
T 16 NM

T 
RA

IN
IE

R
NA

T 
PK

H i l l

SKI  LIFT

SKI  LIFT

SKI  LIFT

1156 987

956

200
0

Creek

Union

Footbridge
Mine

6654
6776

6479

6246

(ADMINISTERED   BY   W ENATCHE E   NATIONAL   FORE ST)

WaterTanks

Parking
Lot

Bullion
Basin

24 21 22 23

26272829PB 37PB 55PB 56

54

Timber

W ILDE RNESS

BOU N DA RY

969

968

Creek

Am
eri

can

Mesatchee

Fork

Rainier

6510

1211109
87PB 42

Fa lls

R

(A
DM

IN
IS

TE
RE

D  
BY

 W
EN

AT
CH

EE
 N

AT
IO

NA
L 

FO
RE

S T
)

12

121°30'00"

121°30'00"
47°00'00" 47°00'00"

121°22'30"

121°22'30"
46°52'30"46°52'30"

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5205

5206

5193

5194

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5204

5205

5206

5195000m N

5204000m N

615 616 617 618 619 620 621 622

615 616 618 619 620 621 622 623617000m E

623000m E

55'00"

57'30"

55'00"

57'30"

27'30" 25'00"

27'30" 25'00"

FT

FS FT

FS

33

410

410

410

680

410

310

458
690

410

692

462

675

610

7176

7190

458A
460

510

456

7190

7190

7190

1700687

7190510

1700695

7.5-M INUTE SERIES (TOPO GRAPH IC)

NORSE PEAK QUADRANGLE
WASH INGTO N

NORSE PEAK, WA

Bum ping
Lake

Cougar
Lake

Chinook
Pass

N ob le
K nob

Raven
Roost

G oose
Prairie

Sun
Top

W hite
R iver Park

N orse
Peak

Washington
×

Ù
GN

MN

1°9´
20 MILS

15°21´
273 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2019 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5200
FT

FS

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal docum ent. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and m ay have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this m ap are open to m otor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory m aps and inform ation.  
Obtain perm ission before entering private lands.

This m ap product uses the m ost current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  M odifications, updates, and corrections m ay be m ade at any tim e.  Print quality 
is determ ined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System  lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings m ay exist in other National or State reservations.

North Am erican Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the U SDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-m eter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

2000Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2000
2000

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2000.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Departm ent of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

M OTO R VEH ICLE USE M AP (M VU M )
The MVUM  is a legal enforceable docum ent that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where m otor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service adm inistrative unit or
ranger district. MVUM s are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of m otor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM .
MVUM s are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/program s/ohv/ohv_m aps.shtm l

This product generated and downloaded on 1/31/2020

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79
6

HIGH WAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S . .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, D irt...........................................

Road, C losed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unim proved........................................


